
2025 Youth Leadership Conference

Day 1
Thursday April 24, 2025

Time Hr:Min Lesson Category Type Facilitator
1:00 PM 1:00 Registration Administration AIYLC Staff
2:00 PM 0:50 Orientation Administration Seth Pilgrim
2:50 PM 0:30 Introduction to YLC Leadership Lecture Rachel Townsley
3:20 PM 0:10 Break AIYLC Staff
3:30 PM 0:30 Financial Management Free-Enterprise Lecture Seth Pilgrim
4:00 PM 0:20 Financial Management - Roll the Dice Free-Enterprise Practical Seth Pilgrim
4:20 PM 0:10 Break Administration AIYLC Staff
4:30 PM 1:00 Government Patriotism Lecture Jean Marc-Pierre
5:30 PM 0:45 Dinner Administration 4H Staff
6:15 PM 0:30 The American Flag Patriotism Lecture Alan Dooley
6:45 PM 0:15 Flag Ceremony Patriotism Practical JROTC Students
7:00 PM 0:20 The Free-Enterprise System Free-Enterprise Lecture Rachel Townsley
7:20 PM 0:10 Shark Tank - Introduction Free-Enterprise Lecture Rachel Townsley
7:30 PM 0:20 Shark Tank - Commence Free-Enterprise Practical AIYLC Staff
7:50 PM 0:10 Break Administration AIYLC Staff
8:00 PM 0:40 Winning Colors Leadership Lecture Jim Rice
8:40 PM 0:10 Winning Colors Assessment Leadership Practical Jim Rice
8:50 PM 0:10 Break Administration AIYLC Staff
9:00 PM 0:45 Team Challenge - Paper Tower Leadership Practical AIYLC Staff
9:45 PM 0:30 Team Challenge - 5 Square Leadership Practical AIYLC Staff
10:15 PM 0:15 Free Time Administration AIYLC Staff
10:30 PM Lights Out Administration



Day 2
Friday April 25, 2025

Time Minutes Lesson Category Type Facilitator
7:00 AM 0:45 Wake Up Administration AIYLC Staff
7:45 AM 0:15 Flag Ceremony Patriotism Practical Team 1
8:00 AM 0:30 Breakfast Administration 4H Staff
8:30 AM 0:30 Walk to Jamestown Leadership Practical AIYLC Staff
9:00 AM 3:00 Jamestown - Movie, Museum, & Mission Patriotism Practical AIYLC Staff
12:00 PM 0:30 Walk to 4H Leadership Practical AIYLC Staff
12:30 PM 0:30 Lunch Administration 4H Staff
1:00 PM 0:50 Leadership Leadership Lecture Phyllis Wilson
1:50 PM 0:10 Break AIYLC Staff
2:00 PM 0:50 NASA Presentation Leadership Lecture Shane Dover
2:50 PM 0:10 Break Administration AIYLC Staff
3:00 PM 0:50 Entrepreneur Free-Enterprise Lecture Steven Bland
3:50 PM 0:10 Break Administration AIYLC Staff
4:00 PM 1:00 Communication Leadership Lecture Brian DePrinzio
5:00 PM 0:45 Dinner Administration 4H Staff
5:45 PM 0:15 Flag Ceremony Patriotism Practical Team 2
6:00 PM 1:00 Team Challenges - Ship, Helix, Board, & Mess (cont) Leadership Lecture AIYLC Staff
7:00 PM 0:30 Constitution Patriotism Lecture Joe Emerson
7:30 PM 0:50 Constitution - Exercise Patriotism Practical Joe Emerson
8:20 PM 0:10 Break Administration AIYLC Staff
8:30 PM 0:45 Team Challenges - Ship, Helix, Board, & Mess Leadership Practical AIYLC Staff
9:15 PM 0:45 Shark Tank - Continued Free-Enterprise Practical AIYLC Staff
10:00 PM 0:30 Personal Time Administration AIYLC Staff
10:30 PM Lights Out Administration



Day 3
Saturday April 26, 2025

Time Minutes Lesson Category Type Facilitator
7:00 0:45 Wake Up Administration AIYLC Staff
7:45 0:15 Flag Ceremony Patriotism Practical Team 3
8:00 0:30 Breakfast Administration 4H Staff
8:30 0:30 Bus ride to Yorktown Leadership Practical AIYLC Staff
9:00 1:30 American Rev. Museum Fact Finding Mission Patriotism Practical AIYLC Staff
10:30 1:30 Yorktown Battlefield Tour Leadership Practical Bob Reddy
12:00 0:30 USCG Lunch Administration USCG Staff
12:30 1:00 USCG Brief Leadership Lecture USCG Staff
1:30 0:30 Bus ride to 4H Leadership Practical AIYLC Staff
2:00 0:50 Bill of Rights Patriotism Lecture Gary Porter
2:50 0:10 Break Administration AIYLC Staff
3:00 0:50 Free-Enterprise Guest Speaker Free-Enterprise Lecture David Tortilini
3:50 0:10 Break Administration AIYLC Staff
4:00 0:45 Challenges (Citizenship Test, etc.) Leadership Practical Rachel Townsley
4:45 0:45 Personal Time Administration AIYLC Staff
5:30 0:45 Dinner Administration 4H Staff
6:15 0:15 Flag Ceremony Patriotism Practical 4H Staff
6:30 1:15 Shark Tank / Challenges Finish Leadership Practical AIYLC Staff
7:45 1:15 Shark Tank Presentations Free-Enterprise Practical AIYLC Staff
9:00 1:30 Ice Cream Social & Voting Administration AIYLC Staff
10:30 Lights out Administration



Day 4
Sunday April 27, 2025

Time Minutes Lesson Category Type Facilitator
7:00 0:45 Wake Up Administration AIYLC Staff
7:45 0:15 Flag Ceremony Patriotism Practical Team 4
8:00 0:45 Breakfast Administration 4H Staff
8:45 1:00 Critical Thinking Leadership Lecture Alan Dooley
9:45 0:15 Now What? Leadership Practical Alan Dooley
10:00 0:15 Staff Final Words Leadership Lecture AIYLC Staff
10:15 1:00 Student Critique and thank you cards Administration AIYLC Staff
11:15 0:45 Ceremony Setup Administration AIYLC Staff
12:00 0:30 Lunch Administration 4H Staff
12:30 0:30 Ceremony Practice Administration AIYLC Staff
1:00 1:00 Graduation Ceremony Administration AIYLC Staff
2:00 Depart Conference Administration

Programed Target
Leadership 50% 50%
Patriotism 32% 30%
Free-Enterprise 18% 20%


